

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR AT JAMMU**

Case No: SWP No.2866/2015

IA No.1/2015

Satish Kumar and others.

.....Petitioner(s)

Through:-Petitioner No.1 present in prson.

Versus

.....Respondent(s)

State of J&K and others.

Through:- None.

**Coram:HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

List before some other Bench on 22<sup>nd</sup> July,, 2019.



**(Sanjeev Kumar)  
Judge**

**Jammu.**  
**08.07.2019**  
*Vinod.*